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LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 1751823 05/15/2017 69,300.00 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 1 ON12053 0650 401B SOFTWARE **
1 FY 2017 69,300.00
LEAD YOUR SCHOOL 1752024 05/15/2017 23,100.00 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 2 TW12053 0650 401B 2120605-1711109
1 FY 2017 23,100.00
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751634 05/11/2017 20.98 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 3 TH11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1751366 05/10/2017 953.00 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 3 TH11052 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, HP/COMPAQ (KYMA-758-1600000407-1)
(1037) **
2 FY 2017 973.98
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752233 05/17/2017 41.30 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 4 FO11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752233 05/17/2017 22.65 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 4 FO11052 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752233 05/17/2017 30.72 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 4 FO11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
1 FY 2017 94.67
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 1.70 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CLI #201E VR
#201E
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 9.00 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 100/BX
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 5.60 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #3 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEOS501
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 57.25 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE BLUE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX VR
#PFXR15213BLU
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 108.00 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TWO PLY TAB 100/BX SMEAD
#10334
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 5.70 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH #SBS1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 41.50  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 60 YDS WITH
DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERICIAL
GRADE DUC #07364 VR #DUC07364

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751099 05/09/2017 22.05  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1752036 05/16/2017 135.21 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 F111740 0650 900XS  PART, COPIER RICOH (KPC 2010) (1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1752036 05/16/2017 77.58  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11740 0650 900XS  PART, COPIER RICOH (KPC 2010) (1020) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 1.80  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 1.70 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER MINI 1/2" WIDTH 1/4" CAP 12/BOX
SCHOOL SMART VR# 038221

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 5.60  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/LATEX FREE ERASER 12/PKG
DIXON #14402 VR #1324451

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 7.04  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET, SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2",

EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN, HEAVYWEIGHT
STOCK, ASSORTED COLOR, OXFORD #99656 VR
#024715
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 7.74  ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS RULER, PLASTIC, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12")
TRANSPARENT, 12/PK SCHOOL SMART #365433 VR
#365433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750982 05/08/2017 1377 ACADEMIC ACHIEVE K-12 REGION 5 FI11060 0610 900XS ENVELOPE, INTEROFFICE 10" X 13" 28 LB. KRAFT
STRING & BUTTON CLOSURE 100/BOX SCHOOL
SMART VR #085057

3 FY 2017 501.24

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752180  05/16/2017 1,087.37  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752180 05/16/2017 108.48  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 325.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 306.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO1I219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 306.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI1219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 306.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI1219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 13500  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO1I219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751394 05/10/2017 62.86  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO1I219 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

NANZ & KRAFT FLORIST INC 1751063 05/08/2017 1,172.15  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0891  900XS SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1752252 05/17/2017 118.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI11087 0734  900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-1600000407-1)
(1037) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751615 05/11/2017 27.54  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0610  900XS ENVELOPE, INTEROFFICE 10" X 13" 28 LB. KRAFT
STRING & BUTTON CLOSURE 100/BOX SCHOOL
SMART VR #085057

5 FY 2017 3,954.40

AMERICAN COUNSELING ASSOCIATIC 1751963 05/15/2017 17100  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0810  900XS SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1751636 05/11/2017 1,340.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0734  096CC  COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE MF839LL/A, 13" MACBOOK PRO,
ALUMINUM 2.7 GHZ DUAL-CORE INTEL CORE i5, 13"
WIDESCREEN GLOSSY DISPLAY, 8GB MEMORY,
128GB PCle-BASED FLASH STORAGE, FACE TIME HD
CAMERA, AIRPORT EXTREME WIRELESS CARD,
BLUETOOTH, MACOS, 3 YEAR APPLECARE
WARRANTY (S3647Z/A) (KYMA-758-1600000421-1)

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 822  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 892  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 6.96  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 578  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 19.15  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 4211  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 50.70  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751616 05/11/2017 2535  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752632 05/19/2017 100.42  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751803 05/12/2017 1540  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752210 05/16/2017 11539  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
X

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752210 05/16/2017 209.47  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752210 05/16/2017 10447  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*k

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752210 05/16/2017 104.47  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752210 05/16/2017 10447  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
X

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1751352 05/10/2017 1,458.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0734 096CC  COMPUTER, LENOVO INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE
PORTABLE THINKPAD L460, 14.0" HD ANTIGLARE
LED, INTEL CORE i5-6200 PROCESSOR, 500GB
HD,8GB MEMORY, DVD RECORDABLE OPTICAL
DRIVE, 6 CELL LI-ION BATTERY, WIN 10 HOME 3
YEAR ONSITE WARRANTY

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1751119 05/09/2017 18.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0650 900XS  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)

1020) **

KASA 1752295 05/17/2017 464.66  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0810 900XS (SERV)ICE, MEMBERSHIP **

LIONS QUEST 1752067 05/16/2017 1,188.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  KIT, TEACHING **

LIONS QUEST 1752067 05/16/2017 1,188.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  KIT, TEACHING **

LIONS QUEST 1752067 05/16/2017 1,188.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  KIT, TEACHING **

LIONS QUEST 1752067 05/16/2017 320.76  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0643 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751435 05/10/2017 3270  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3" PLAIN, 100 SHEET/PAD, 12
PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN). 3M VR #R330-12AN

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1751754 05/12/2017 229.95  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE, ADOBE (KYMA-758-1100000552-34)

TUGG INC 1752399 05/17/2017 407.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11130 0645 900XS  VIDEO, DVD/LASER DISC (PRE-RECORDED) **

TUGG INC 1752604  05/19/2017 795.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12170 0645 070BM DVD/COMPACT DISC/VHS TAPE **

TUGG INC 1752604  05/19/2017 1200  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12170 0645 070BM  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

14 FY 2017 9,734.35

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1752007 05/15/2017 41.54  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752312 05/17/2017 6425  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752312 05/17/2017 64.25  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 1752099  05/16/2017 1,315.75  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO
(MA-758-1600000409) **

3 FY 2017 1,485.79

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 9490  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 69.90  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 8490  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
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SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 8490  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 99.90  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 55.00  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 990  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750921 05/08/2017 49.94  ACKERLY 4561170 0642 103XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
1 FY 2017 549.34
KHSADA STATE CONFERENCE 1751219 05/09/2017 2,560.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0338 900XS  SERVICE, TRAINING **
1 FY 2017 2,560.00
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 11.54  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL ARI11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 11.54  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 11.54  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 11.54  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 11.54  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 8.95  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 20.95  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 39.80  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752132 05/16/2017 26.48  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752494 05/18/2017 42.68  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
KASA 1751111 05/09/2017 259.00  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR12139 0338 401C2  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
KIZAN TECHNOLOGIES INC 1750927 05/08/2017 2,240.00  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL AR11139 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1752130 05/16/2017 77.20  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL ARI11139 0610 900XS  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
3M VR #560
5 FY 2017 2,772.76
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC] 1751437 05/10/2017 2,500.00  ADMINISTRATION AD11071 0349 900XS  SERVICE, BUSINESS CONSULTANTS **
LOWES 1751237 05/09/2017 119.98  ADMINISTRATION ADI11071 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-1300001201)**
THE ] SARLEY COMPANY 1751651 05/11/2017 159.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11071 0610 900XS  TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES DEWALT
NO SUBSTITUTE (7016) **
3 FY 2017 2,778.98
PITNEY BOWES 1752143 05/16/2017 2,441.04  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0432 365C SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752083 05/16/2017 969.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0734 059C PROJECTORS/LAMP
MODULES/PRINTERS/ACCESSORIES (EPSON ENAP
AGREEMENT PRICING MA-758-1400000662) **
2 FY 2017 3,410.04
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BRIAN L SEGER 1752298 05/17/2017 28.08 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S KNIT POLO W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER

UNIFORM) (SIZE 3X-LARGE) (SPECIFY COLOR)
HANES #054P **

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298  05/17/2017 28.08  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S KNIT POLO W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE 3X-LARGE) (SPECIFY COLOR)
HANES #054P **

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298 05/17/2017 18.72  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/ICPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) SIZE 3X-LARGE (SPECIFY COLOR)
JERZEES #29M **

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298  05/17/2017 18.72  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893  900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) SIZE 3X-LARGE (SPECIFY COLOR)
JERZEES #29M **

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298 05/17/2017 69.26  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893  900XS PANTS, MEN'S CARGO WAIST SIZES 28"-40" NAVY
65/35 POLYESTER/COTTON TWILL DICKIES
#2112372NV (SPECIFY SIZE AND INSEAM)**

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298  05/17/2017 7940  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893  900XS PANTS, MEN'S CARGO WAIST SIZES 42"-54" NAVY
65/35 POLYESTER/COTTON TWILL DICKIES #2112372
NV (SPECIFY SIZE AND INSEAM)**

BRIAN L SEGER 1752298  05/17/2017 4836  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S KNIT POLO W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE 5X-LARGE) (SPECIFY COLOR)
HANES #054P **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751355 05/10/2017 29.40  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 239.00  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  TISSUE, TOILET 2 PLY 96 ROLL/CASE INDIVIDUALLY
WRAPPED NOVA #4535 VR #RJS4535

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 6.60  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  GLOVES, X-LARGE 100% LATEX FREE NITRILE
100/BOX TRADEX #N400 VR #NXL400

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 6.60  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  GLOVES, MEDIUM 100% LATEX FREE POWDER FREE
NON-STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BX TRADEX #N400 VR
#NMD400

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 6.60  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  GLOVES, LARGE 100% LATEX FREE POWDER FREE
NON-STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BOX TRADEX #N400
VR #NLG400

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 76.62  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  DUSTER, WAND QUICK-CONNECT 21" FLEXIBLE
RUBBERMAID HYGEN RUBQ850BK (1 SLEEVE
INCLUDED)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 36.00 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  DUSTER, SLEEVE REPLACEMENT MICRO-FIBER
6/PACK RUBBERMAID #Q851 VR #RUBQ851GR

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 63.80  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  PAD, SOIL-SORB CARPET CLEANING BONNET 19"
DEEP ACTION HILLYARD #HIL49919

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 181.44  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 76.92  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 107.52  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLOO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 107.20 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  FINISH, FLOOR 5-GALLON BAG-IN-BOX HILLYARD
EXPLORER #HIL0053407

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 123.90  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  TOWEL, PAPER KRAFT SINGLE FOLD 16 PKG/CASE
HILLYARD/WAUSAU #22010 VR #PAP22010 (FOR
SCHOOL USE)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752405 05/17/2017 92.80  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201087 0610 900XS  ABSORBENT, VOMIT 120Z (12 CANS/CASE) FRESH

PRODUCTS #SSC-F VR #FRESSCF
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KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.09  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD RICH BLUE 48" X 50' ROLL
50 LB PACON #57185 VR #39191

KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.09  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD CANARY YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON #57085 VR #39184

KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.09  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD VIOLET 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57335 VR #39185

KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.55  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57125 VR #57264

KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.09  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD ORANGE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB FADELESS PACON #57105 VR #39186

KURTZ BROS INC 1751357 05/10/2017 8.09  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD WHITE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57015 VR #39181

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751358 05/10/2017 12.64 ~ AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  FLAG, POST IT ASSORTED COLORS 1" X 1-3/4",

REMOVABLE, REPOSITIONABLE, POP UP DISPENSER,
200 FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR# 6680-PPBGVA

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751358 05/10/2017 15.00  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  INDEX, BINDER, 8 1/2" X 11", BIG INSERTABLE TABS,
EASY TO PRINT INSERTS COMPATIBLE WITH LASER
AND INKIJET PRINTERS. AVERY VR# 23280

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751358 05/10/2017 25.11  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE RED RUBBER GRIP 0.5
MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #46730
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751358 05/10/2017 17.04  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED FOR UNPUNCHED
SHEETS NON-GLARE REINFORCED BINDING EDGE
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #62028

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS FLAME RED PACON BORDETTE
#37036 VR #006063

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS CANARY YELLOW BORDETTE
PACON #37086 VR #006066

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED BORDER 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL

FOR BULLETIN BOARDS RICH BLUE BORDETTE
PACON #37186 VR #006081

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS VIOLET BORDETTE PACON
#37336 VR #006090

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR

BULLETIN BOARDS NILE GREEN PACON BORDETTE
#37126 VR #006072

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS ORANGE PACON BORDETTE
#0037106 VR #006069

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 1.82 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS BLACK PACON #37306
BORDETTE VR #006087

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 27.54  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  ENVELOPE, INTEROFFICE 10" X 13" 28 LB. KRAFT
STRING & BUTTON CLOSURE 100/BOX SCHOOL
SMART VR #085057

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751356 05/10/2017 8.80  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET, SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2",
EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN, HEAVYWEIGHT
STOCK, ASSORTED COLOR, OXFORD #99656 VR
#024715
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6 FY 2017 1,612.89
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752401 05/17/2017 259.92  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
FOXBRITE LLC 1752237 05/17/2017 4,790.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0338 120C  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
LAKESHORE LEARNING 1752403 05/17/2017 138.57  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 160B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
LAKESHORE LEARNING 1752403 05/17/2017 29.99  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
LAMINATION DEPOT INC 1752400  05/17/2017 190.56  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR, 3.0 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL
W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. TRULAM #S30G251
PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 1752090  05/16/2017 680.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1752402 05/17/2017 41.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 160B  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1752402 05/17/2017 41.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 160B  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1752402 05/17/2017 41.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 160B TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1752402 05/17/2017 41.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 160B  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1751869  05/15/2017 83.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0643 900XF  BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1751869  05/15/2017 95.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0643 900XF  BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1751869  05/15/2017 16.13  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
7 FY 2017 6,451.89
JCMSCA 1752302 05/17/2017 30.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832053 0338 140C  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
KENTUCKY COUNCIL FOR CHILDREN 1752303 05/17/2017 300.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832053 0338 140C  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
4 FY 2017 330.00
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800444  05/16/2017 12424  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800817 05/19/2017 1,531.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
4 FY 2018 1,656.04
GROSS FRED 1752435 05/18/2017 50.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 716X SERVICE, FEE **
MILES AHEAD MUSIC 1751569 05/11/2017 287.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X SERVICE, REPAIR BRASS INSTRUMENTS **
MILES AHEAD MUSIC 1751569 05/11/2017 26.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X SERVICE, REPAIR PERCUSSION INSTRUMENTS **
MILES AHEAD MUSIC 1751569 05/11/2017 298.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X SERVICE, REPAIR WOODWIND INSTRUMENTS **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752102 05/16/2017 130.67  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0650 900XF  PROJECTORS/LAMP
MODULES/PRINTERS/ACCESSORIES (EPSON ENAP
AGREEMENT PRICING MA-758-1400000662) **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752103 05/16/2017 13.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0650 900XF  COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-1400000662) (1031) **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752103 05/16/2017 4500  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-1400000662) (1031) **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752311 05/17/2017 147.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0650 900XF  PROJECTORS/LAMP
MODULES/PRINTERS/ACCESSORIES (EPSON ENAP
AGREEMENT PRICING MA-758-1400000662) **
UNIV OF ARKANSAS FOR MEDICAL St 1750926  05/08/2017 400.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 765X4  SERVICE, TUITION **
6 FY 2017 1,511.90
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 31.50  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 60.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 33.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 0.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 75.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 17.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 17.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 1320  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 1320  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 2250  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 1320  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 21.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 1751893 05/15/2017 0.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0538 125C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752478 05/18/2017 2,008.42  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE & CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS (KPC 2010) (1020) **
SQUALLIS PUPPETEERS 1751681 05/11/2017 500.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0349 125C  SERVICE, ARTIST **
SQUALLIS PUPPETEERS 1751681 05/11/2017 1,270.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0349 125C  SERVICE, ARTIST **
3 FY 2017 4,096.22
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 1590  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 2441  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 1194  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 17.55  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 8.57  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752150 05/16/2017 923  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
1 FY 2017 87.60
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751334 05/10/2017 11.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610 900XA FOLDER, FILE YELLOW LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX
#R15213YEL VR# PFXR15213YEL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751334 05/10/2017 840  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING
COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT TOPS #65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751334 05/10/2017 9.15  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, 4" X 4" LINED, SUPER STICKY,
90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK. 3M #6756SSUC VR
#MMM6756SSUC

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751362 05/10/2017 8.95 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMER'S VR
#E340 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751362 05/10/2017 11.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751362 05/10/2017 28.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ASSORTED COLORS,
LIQUID PEN STYLE, CHISEL TIP, 10/SET, (BERRY,
BLUE, CORAL, FLUORESCENT GREEN,
FLUORESCENT ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR.
YELLOW, INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANDFORD
VR #24415PP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751362 05/10/2017 11.90  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441121 0610  900XA PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8 1/2" X 11"
WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 100
SHEETS/PKG APC #130P-100 (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
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3

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES

1751362

1751458
1751458
1751458
1751458
1751458
1751458
1751458

FY

1751276

1751276

1751276

1751276
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1751276
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1750923

05/10/2017

05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
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05/10/2017
2017
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05/10/2017

05/08/2017

6.49

10.75
9.88
6.85

10.88

23.89
2.63

14.78

175.95

12.98

19.47

19.47

12.98

19.47

6.49

6.49

28.50

192.50

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY
AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR

0441121

0441121
0441121
0441121
0441121
0441121
0441121
0441121

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501118

1501198

0610

0610
0610
0610
0610
0610
0610
0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0642

900XA

900XA
900XA
900XA
900XA
900XA
900XA
900XA

103X

103X

103X

103X

103X

103X

103X

103X

103X

PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SP

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #30912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" ECONOMY
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY STICKS AT A TOUCH, 1'
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #5910 (BID 7345JEFF)
SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
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SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750923 05/08/2017 110.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501198 0642 103X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750923 05/08/2017 110.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501198 0642 103X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750923 05/08/2017 149.80  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501198 0642 103X  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750923 05/08/2017 56.23  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501198 0642 103X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751278 05/10/2017 26.01  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501118 0610 103X ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #10 24 LB.
500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #85022

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752156 05/16/2017 77.96  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501198 0733 103X  FURNITURE, OFFICE & CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS (KPC 2010) (1020) **

SINGAPORE MATH 1752236 05/17/2017 507.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501170 0643 103X BOOK **

SINGAPORE MATH 1752236 05/17/2017 507.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501170 0643 103X  BOOK **

SINGAPORE MATH 1752236 05/17/2017 169.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501170 0643 103X  BOOK **

SINGAPORE MATH 1752236 05/17/2017 169.00  AUDUBON YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CTR 1501170 0643 103X  BOOK **

6 FY 2017 2,200.35

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751363 05/10/2017 13.99  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751363 05/10/2017 1,067.85  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751363 05/10/2017 1,008.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 20.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY, 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1856 VR #SAM 1856 SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 20.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1856 VR #SAM 1856 SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 17.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1855 VR #SAM1855 SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 17.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1855 VR #SAM1855 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 1470 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752305 05/17/2017 1590  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT, FINE POINT, BLACK,RUBBER GRIP
BIC ROUND STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC #GSFG11BK
VR #BICGSFG11BK

DAKTRONICS INC 1752191 05/16/2017 1,925.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

HARLAND CLARKE CORP 1752257 05/17/2017 181.59  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559 900XF  CHECK, LASER PRINTED. PRICE PER 2,000 (6985) **
PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS 1752167 05/16/2017 139.98  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650 900XF  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752411 05/17/2017 1,279.20  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF  CHAIR, FOLDING METAL TUBULAR STEEL NATIONAL

PUBLIC SEATING #300 SERIES VR#1362371, COLORS:
BEIGE, GRAY, BLACK, BROWN, BLUE (SPECIFY
COLOR)**

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 1751713 05/12/2017 27500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **

TOTALID SOLUTIONS 1751713 05/12/2017 351.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **
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TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 1751713 05/12/2017 2500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **
TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 1751713 05/12/2017 23.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0538 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
10 FY 2017 6,395.21
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800446  05/16/2017 100.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800436  05/16/2017 175.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052053 0643 140C  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1800451 05/16/2017 359.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051087 0610 900XF  BAG, PLASTIC 43" X 48" APPROX 56 GAL 100
BAGS/CASE HILLYARD/BERRY #922719 VR
#LRQ4348100K
10 FY 2018 635.40
U S POSTAL SERVICE 1751454 05/10/2017 196.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
2 FY 2017 196.00
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1800718 05/18/2017 9,064.40  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402170 0644 160D BOOK **
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1800718 05/18/2017 657.30  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402170 0644 160D BOOK **
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1800718 05/18/2017 9,755.08  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402170 0644 160D  BOOK **
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1800718 05/18/2017 657.30  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402170 0644 160D  BOOK **
2 FY 2018 20,134.08
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1751268 05/10/2017 19149  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0739 160B COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA 758-1600000421-1) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751689 05/11/2017 60.23  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID
DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 828.86  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7302) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 56.92%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 360.15  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7302) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 56.92%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 26236 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL

(EXCLUDING WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE) NATIONAL
(7302) (BID DISCOUNT IS 56.92%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 606.56  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 199.90  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 111.58 ~ BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 133.55  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 172.75 ~ BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 18524  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 111.15 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **
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MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 116.75 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR

WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 16500  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733  900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 632.85  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 40021  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 634.14  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751617 05/11/2017 606.56  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL
(EXCLUDING WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE) NATIONAL
(7302) (BID DISCOUNT IS 56.92%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751867  05/15/2017 41098  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751867 05/15/2017 396.17  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751867 05/15/2017 636.72  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1751867 05/15/2017 956.81  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7302)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 56.90%) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751690  05/11/2017 8448  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE
CLOSURE 10" X 13" 28 LB. REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #085016

6 FY 2017 12,240.97
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1800049 05/10/2017 141.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610  900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **
6 FY 2018 141.00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750922 05/08/2017 21296  BELLEWOOD 2201198 0733 103X  FURNISHINGS, CLASSROOM AND OFFICE **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752420 05/17/2017 7492  BELLEWOOD 2201198 0733 103X  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM,
NON-WOODEN. (7302)
2 FY 2017 287.88
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752157 05/16/2017 6540  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491124 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
27 FY 2017 65.40
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329  05/15/2017 1750  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY, 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1855 VR #SAM1855 SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 12.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1853 VR #SAM1853 SPECIFY COLOR **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 20.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY, 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1856 VR #SAM1856 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 34.54  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED, & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1858 VR #SAM1858 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 7.25  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BOOK, PHONE MESSAGE 11 X 8-1/2 PINK ORIGINAL
WITH CARBONLESS YELLOW DUPLICATE, 4/PAGE,
TWO ACROSS, TWO DOWN, FORM SIZE 5 1/2 X 4, 200
SETS/BOOK. REDIFORM #50726 VR# RED50726

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 51.60  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3
CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TOP TAB 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK 100/BOX (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 18.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASSORT CUT
END TAB 100/BOX FOR SHELF FILING SYSTEMS 11
POINT DOUBLE PLY STYLE DOUBLE THICK TAB
SMEAD #24134 VR #SMD24134

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 15.10  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE
REINFORCED/END TAB STRAIGHT CUT FOR SHELF
FILING SYSTEMS 100/BOX SMEAD# 24110 VR#

SMD24110

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 18.05  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION,
PATENTED AIRTIGHT SCREW CAP. SAUNDERS
#99649 VR #SAU99649

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 3.18  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ORANGE, 12/BX. BIC
#BL110OR VR #BICBL110R

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 6.36  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, YELLOW, 12/BX. BIC
#BL11YW VR #BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 3.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLACK RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 7.95  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT, FINE POINT, BLACK,RUBBER GRIP

BIC ROUND STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC #GSFG11BK
VR #BICGSFG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 4.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC/INCH (30CM. 12") HARDWOOD,
GLOSS FINISH, METRIC ON ONE SIDE - INCHES ON
OTHER 1 1/8" WIDE 1/16" GRADUATIONS, RIGID,
BEVELED W/METAL EDGE AND BINDER HOLES
ACME #10702 VR #ACM10702

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 5.74  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" SWINGLINE #35556 VR #SWI35556

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 30.24  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT,
ERGONOMIC DESIGN, METAL CONSTRUCTION. 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY. SWINGLINE #S7087845
VR #SWIS7087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 29.76  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY RUBBER BASE EASY REAR
LOADING STRONG ARM STAPLES THROUGH 100
PAGES OR MORE. BOSTITCH #B310HDS VR
#BOSB310HDS

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800329 05/15/2017 4.15  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 60 YDS WITH
DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERICIAL
GRADE DUC #07364 VR #DUC07364
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 67.20 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY, 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1853 VR #SAM1853 SPECIFY COLOR **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 3.14  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED, & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1858 VR #SAM1858 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 1.70  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CLI #201E VR
#201E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 540  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 100/BX
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 2.25  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 100/BX
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 0.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #3 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO501

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 1290  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TOP TAB 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK 100/BOX (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 15.10  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, STRAIGHT
CUT, TOP TWO PLY TAB 15/16" HIGH, SCORED PANEL
FOR 3/4" EXPANSION, 11 POINT MANILA STOCK,
100/BOX. SMEAD #10310 VR #SMD10310

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 9.50  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION,
PATENTED AIRTIGHT SCREW CAP. SAUNDERS
#99649 VR #SAU99649

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 6.36 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ORANGE, 12/BX. BIC
#BL110OR VR #BICBL110R

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 9.15  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, 4" X 4" LINED, SUPER STICKY,
90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK. 3M #6756SSUC VR
#MMMO6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 1.59  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
BIC ROUND STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC #GSFG11RD
VR #BICGSFG11RD

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 3.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLACK RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 495  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLUE RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BICGSMG11BE VR
#BICGSMGI11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 3.15 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PROTRACTOR, 6" RULER ACROSS BOTTOM, CLEAR
PLASTIC W/ OPEN ARC, 12/PK SPARCO #01490 VR
#SPR01490

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 6.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC/INCH (30CM. 12") HARDWOOD,

GLOSS FINISH, METRIC ON ONE SIDE - INCHES ON
OTHER 1 1/8" WIDE 1/16" GRADUATIONS, RIGID,
BEVELED W/METAL EDGE AND BINDER HOLES
ACME #10702 VR #ACM10702

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 13.08  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/2" FIRST QUALITY FOR HEAVY DUTY
STAPLER POLISHED WIRE 5000/BOX BOSTITCH VR
#BOSSB35125M
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 2.85 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH #SBS1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 1.14  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL
FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH #SBS1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 15.12 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT,
ERGONOMIC DESIGN, METAL CONSTRUCTION. 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY. SWINGLINE #S7087845
VR #SWIS7087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 12.45  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 60 YDS WITH
DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERICIAL
GRADE DUC #07364 VR #DUC07364

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800339 05/15/2017 5.88  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1800347 05/15/2017 24120  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR #GEO48580

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 43.15  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 7.98  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 495  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 9.59  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 3.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 7.98  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 4.63  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 4.63  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800326 05/15/2017 4.63  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 18.88  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13"
CLIPMALL #66172, VR #14311

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 14.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" KURTZ BROS #508 VR #01455

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 95.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS ##78101 VR #01125

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 3.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, MESSAGE, "WHILE YOU WERE OUT",
50/SHEETS/PAD, 12 PADS/PKG, 5 1/2" X 4 1/4", TOPS
#9711D VR #16046

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 496  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING IST GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM WHITE RULED W/SOLID LINE 1"
APART W/DOTTED GUIDELINE IN BETWEEN,
AMERICAN PAPER ##00771 VR #57526

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 520 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, MARKING BLUE FINE LINE HARD COPY 12/BOX
LIQUI-MARK #41202 VR #57599
KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 732 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS, 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE,

LEFT/RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS #004254 VR #10219
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KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 625 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE 1-1/2"

GUIDELINE RULED WITH 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
ONE SIDE AND A SINGLE LINE RULED ON THE
OPPOSITE SIDE 100/PACK AMERICAN PAPER #9763
VR #27408

KURTZ BROS INC 1800330 05/15/2017 19.65 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAB, POST IT SELF STICK NOTE TABS 114/PK (12 EA -
2" BLUE GREEN RED AND YELLOW)(22 EACH 1"
BLUE GREEN AND RED) 3M #686VAD1 VR #13557

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 37.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" KURTZ BROS #508 VR #01455

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 6.36  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS ##78101 VR #01125

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 8.55 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD MAGENTA 48" X 50' ROLL
50 LB FADELESS PACON #57345 VR #57287
KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 1590  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING MANILA 18" X 24" 50 LB UNIFORM

COLOR/FINISH ROUGH TEXTURE 500 SHEETS/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER #518M VR #35053

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 7.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING IST GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM WHITE RULED W/SOLID LINE 1"
APART W/DOTTED GUIDELINE IN BETWEEN,
AMERICAN PAPER ##00771 VR #57526

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 7.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAMS WHITE RULED W/SOLID LINE 3/4"
APART W/GUIDELINE IN BETWEEN, AMERICAN
PAPER #00072 VR #57527

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 496  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING 3RD GRADE 11" X 8 1/2 500
SHEETS/REAM WHITE RULED W/SOLID LINE 1/2"
APART W GUIDELINE 1/4" BETWEEN, AMERICAN
PAPER #00073 VR #57529

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 11.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3
HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"x11" PAPER, LEATHERETTE
EMBOSSED STOCK, ASST COLORS (25/BOX) FILE E-Z
#80128 VR #16005

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 732 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS, 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE,
LEFT/RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS #004254 VR #10219

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 6.25  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE 1-1/2"
GUIDELINE RULED WITH 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
ONE SIDE AND A SINGLE LINE RULED ON THE
OPPOSITE SIDE 100/PACK AMERICAN PAPER #9763

VR #27408

KURTZ BROS INC 1800340 05/15/2017 1270  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1.296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #810, VR #57549

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 7.08  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON ##58506
VR #84975

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.09  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BLACK 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57305 VR #39193

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.55  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BROWN 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57025 VR #57291

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 12.41 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD DARK YELLOW 48" X 50'

ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57325 VR #57608
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KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.09  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD EMERALD GREEN 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB FADLESS PACON #57145 VR #39189

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.09  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD FLAME RED 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57035 VR #39183

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.55 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD MAGENTA 48" X 50' ROLL
50 LB FADELESS PACON #57345 VR #57287

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.09 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD ORANGE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB FADELESS PACON #57105 VR #39186

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.06  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD ROYAL BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON # 57205 VR #39182

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 8.09  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD WHITE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57015 VR #39181

KURTZ BROS INC 1800349 05/15/2017 12.70  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1.296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #810, VR #57549

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 27.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS CONSTRUCTION PAPER

REGULAR SIZE 400 CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-25 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-1617

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 73.56  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 1.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE SANFORD VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 24.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE. ELMERS VR #E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 7.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP RED WASHABLE
12/BOX CRAYOLA VR #7800-038

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 6.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 7720  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
3M VR #560

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 7.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100
SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 10.90  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED

COLORS, 3" X 3" PLAIN, 100 SHEET/PAD, 12
PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN). 3M VR #R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 4.77  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLACK
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-A

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 477  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLUE
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-C

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 4.56  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM RED LATEX-FREE
GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-B

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 3.89  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL .7MM LEAD W/ERASER

BLACK RUBBER GRIP AND POCKET CLIP
W/ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS NON-REFILLABLE
12/BOX, VR #MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 13.52  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ ERASER, 12/PK, PREMIUM
CEDAR YELLOW WOOD CASE, MIRADO VR #2097
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 9.90 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT, POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT/LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LARGE FINGER LOOP AND ERGONOMIC THUMB
LOOP, ANTIMICROBIAL HANDLE, LIFETIME
WARRANTY FISKARS VR #194580-1021

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 10.36  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION, 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR #7074741

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 26.16 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS 3"
CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE 3M VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 16.20  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1.296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-12

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 0.67  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 3.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #2600-115

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800331 05/15/2017 8.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE 3M
VR #2600-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 27.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS CONSTRUCTION PAPER

REGULAR SIZE 400 CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-25 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-1617

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 36.78  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 81.08  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE
200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA #58-8210

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 10.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE SANFORD VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 1.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE SANFORD VR #81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 6.32  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POST IT ASSORTED COLORS 1" X 1-3/4",

REMOVABLE, REPOSITIONABLE, POP UP DISPENSER,
200 FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M VR# 6680-PPBGVA

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 59.22  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE. ELMERS VR #E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 470  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE. ELMERS VR #E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 8.46  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE. ELMERS VR #E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 15.60  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP RED WASHABLE
12/BOX CRAYOLA VR #7800-038

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 11.69  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 53.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 29.75 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, WATER BASED

INK FORMULA WILL NOT BLEED THROUGH FLIP
CHART PAPER OR PRESENTATION BOARD. 8/BOX
COLORS (2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, 1 ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SANFORD
VR#22478

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 68.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK 3M VR #559

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 38.60 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
3M VR #560

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 10.90  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3" PLAIN, 100 SHEET/PAD, 12
PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN). 3M VR #R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 1090  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3" PLAIN, 100 SHEET/PAD, 12
PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN). 3M VR #R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 19.92  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PACK, 3M VR#6549
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 2.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PACK, 3M VR#6549
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 1.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED BIC ROUND
STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC VR #GSM11-RD
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 3.89  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL .7MM LEAD W/ERASER

BLACK RUBBER GRIP AND POCKET CLIP
W/ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS NON-REFILLABLE
12/BOX, VR #MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 20.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ ERASER, 12/PK, PREMIUM
CEDAR YELLOW WOOD CASE, MIRADO VR #2097
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 34.08 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED FOR UNPUNCHED
SHEETS NON-GLARE REINFORCED BINDING EDGE
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 67.32  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT, POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT/LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LARGE FINGER LOOP AND ERGONOMIC THUMB
LOOP, ANTIMICROBIAL HANDLE, LIFETIME
WARRANTY FISKARS VR #194580-1021

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 38.61 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP LIGHT DUTY BLACK WIDE BASE
AND RUBBER SLIPPER DURABLE METAL
CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR #7040701

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 6.54  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS 3"
CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE 3M VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 270  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1.296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-12

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 6.70  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 6.70  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800341 05/15/2017 3.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL

PURPOSE 3M VR #2600-115
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OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800332 05/15/2017 35.94 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 ASSORTED

CUT, TOP SINGLE PLY TAB, 11 POINT, 100/BOX. L.
NINGBO GUANGBO IMP & EXP #NF810838 VR #810838

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800332 05/15/2017 7.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 90 LB,
YELLOW, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC
#49141 VR #240549

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800332 05/15/2017 29.90  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, PINK, 12/BX. BIC CORP
#BL11-PINK VR #257701
OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800332 05/15/2017 590  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL

TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). BIC CORP #BLRP51-AST
VR #292415

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342  05/15/2017 599  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 ASSORTED
CUT, TOP SINGLE PLY TAB, 11 POINT, 100/BOX. L.
NINGBO GUANGBO IMP & EXP #NF810838 VR #810838

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342  05/15/2017 17.94  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, BLUE, BIC #BL11-BE,
SANFORD #27010,12/BOX, ONE COLOR PER BOX. BIC
CORP #BL11-BLU VR #257711

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342  05/15/2017 295 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL
TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). BIC CORP #BLRP51-AST
VR #292415

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342 05/15/2017 6.99 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
BLUE, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81328
VR #348250

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342  05/15/2017 6.99 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
GREEN, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81358
VR #675025

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342  05/15/2017 34.95 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
WHITE, ACID FREE ARCHIVAL QUALITY,
250SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #80218 VR
#348243

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800342 05/15/2017 6.99 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
YELLOW, ACID FREE ARCHIVAL QUALITY, 250
SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81338 VR #348268

PREMIER AGENDAS 1800351 05/15/2017 494.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  BOOK, AGENDA ELEMENTARY 8 1/2" X 11"**

PREMIER AGENDAS 1800351 05/15/2017 309.60 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610 900XA  BOOK, AGENDA ELEMENTARY 8 1/2" X 11"**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 0.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #32 3" X 1/8" (1/4 LB BOX) ALLIANCE
"ADVANTAGE" #32 VR #32 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 8.25  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
OXFORD #30 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 2.27  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CRAYON, DRY ERASE 8/BOX VIBRANT COLORS

WITH E-Z ERASE MITT AND BUILT IN SHARPENER
CRAYOLA VR #98-5200 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 6.98 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF ERASER, PENCIL CAP RED CHISEL SHAPED TO FIT
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 11.19  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334  05/15/2017 3135 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK

NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR #80001

(BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334  05/15/2017 6.95 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET

(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334  05/15/2017 7.19  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ASSORTED COLORS,
LIQUID PEN STYLE, CHISEL TIP, 10/SET, (BERRY,
BLUE, CORAL, FLUORESCENT GREEN,
FLUORESCENT ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR.
YELLOW, INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANDFORD
VR #24415PP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 209 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
ASSORTED COLORS, (BLUE, FLUORESCENT: GREEN,
ORANGE, PINK, AND YELLOW) WITH SMEAR
GUARD, 6/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE #25076 VR #25076
(BID 7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 6.25 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3 MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX SHARPIE VR #38201
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 11.15 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SHARPIE VR #75846 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 5.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK,

MEDIUM, 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE #1746323 VR #1746323 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800334 05/15/2017 10.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH LATEX-FREE ERASER COMMERCIAL GRADE
YELLOW WOOD CASE DIXON ORIOLE #12886 VR
#12886 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 9.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG LEONARD #93515
VR #93515 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 0.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #18 3" X 1/16" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE "ADVANTAGE" #18 VR #18 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 0.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #33 3 1/2" X 1/8" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE "ADVANTAGE" #33 VR #33 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 3.96  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
OXFORD #31 VR #31 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 0.55  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
OXFORD #41 VR #41 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 0.42  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CHALK, STICK WHITE (12 STICKS PER BOX)
CRAYOLA #50-1402 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 1.26  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE
SANFORD EXPO VR #81505 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 3.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP RED CHISEL SHAPED TO FIT

ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336  05/15/2017 0.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 4.19 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, HANGING, FILE, LETTER SIZE, 1/5 CUT.

TWO-TONE STANDARD GREEN, 11 POINT STOCK,
COATED ROD TIPS, SCORED FOR 1" EXPANSION,
WITH 2" TABS AND INSERTS, 25/BOX. TOPS #372-1/5
VR #372-1/5 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 598 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF FRAME, HANGING FILE FRAME FOR LETTER RAILS
FOR EXTRA SUPPORT, NOTCHED EVERY SIZE
FOLDER ALUMINUM, THICK STEEL SIDE 1/2" FROM
24" TO 27", INDIVIDUALLY BOXED. LEONARD #950
VR #950 (BID 7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336  05/15/2017 529  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE 1" X 2 5/8",
WHITE, COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. MACO #ML3000
VR #ML3000 (BID 7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336  05/15/2017 358  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE,
REMOVABLE 4" X 6", WHITE, 40/PKG. AVERY #05454
OR EQUAL. MACO #MMS6496 VR #MMS6496 (BID
7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 19.04  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074 (BID 7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 44.76  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336  05/15/2017 719  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ASSORTED COLORS,
LIQUID PEN STYLE, CHISEL TIP, 10/SET, (BERRY,
BLUE, CORAL, FLUORESCENT GREEN,
FLUORESCENT ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR.
YELLOW, INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANDFORD
VR #24415PP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 442  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SHARPIE VR #38250 (BID

7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 11.15  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SHARPIE VR #75846 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 3.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX

(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SHARPIE VR #30078

(BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 539  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SHARPIE VR #37001 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 3.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE

WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" TOPS #63796 VR
#63796 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336  05/15/2017 1134  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PENCIL BOX, LARGE, PLASTIC, LID LOCKS FIRMLY
IN PLACE 12 3/8" X 5" X 2 1/4" BAZIC #850 VR #850
(BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 1872 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET, PRE-SHARPENED,

7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR
#68-4012 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 4.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA#68-4024 VR
#68-4024 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 5.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 50 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA #68-4050 VR
#68-4050 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 21.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH LATEX-FREE ERASER COMMERCIAL GRADE
YELLOW WOOD CASE DIXON ORIOLE #12886 VR
#12886 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 6.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800336 05/15/2017 1.48  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS DOUBLE JAWS
PREVENT DAMAGE TO PAPER STANDARD SIZE
HARD PLASTIC GRIP CLI050 VR #050 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 090  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG LEONARD #93515
VR #93515 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 1.36  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #19 3 1/2" X 1/16" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE "ADVANTAGE" #19 VR #19 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 1.65 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
OXFORD #31 VR #31 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 23.24  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS MULTICULTURAL CONICAL

TIP WASHABLE 80 MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT
COLORS-10 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA #58-8217
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337  05/15/2017 1.60  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 529 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE 1" X 2 5/8",
WHITE, COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. MACO #ML3000
VR #ML3000 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 12.98  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE BULLET TIP, LOW ORDOR
12/SET BLACK. SANFORD VR #82001 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 2238  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337  05/15/2017 20.85 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603 (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 10.40 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET, PRE-SHARPENED,

7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR
#68-4012 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 1290  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK
TICONDEROGA DIXON #13882 VR #13882 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 0.74  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS DOUBLE JAWS

PREVENT DAMAGE TO PAPER STANDARD SIZE
HARD PLASTIC GRIP CLI050 VR #050 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800337 05/15/2017 2.85 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" ECONOMY
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY STICKS AT A TOUCH, I'
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #5910 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 0.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #18 3" X 1/16" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE "ADVANTAGE" #18 VR #18 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 51.30  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BINDER, 1 1/2" CAPACITY, 3 ROUND RING, DURABLE

VINYL TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (AVAILABLE
COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BURGUNDY, GREEN, AND
RED) SAMSILL #115 VR #115 (BID 7345JEFF) SPECIFY

COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 11.55  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD,
PENCIL DIAMETER 13/32", 12/BOX, NO ERASER,
MUSGRAVE #500 VR #500

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 3.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
OXFORD #30 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 0.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
OXFORD #31 VR #31 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 2.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
OXFORD #41 VR #41 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 4549  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONCIAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #58-8201
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 6.98 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP RED CHISEL SHAPED TO FIT
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 795  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA LETTER SIZE, 1/5 ASSORTED
CUT, TOP SINGLE PLY TAB, 11 POINT, 100/BOX.
SMEAD #10350 VR #10350 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 77.88  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE BULLET TIP, LOW ORDOR
12/SET BLACK. SANFORD VR #82001 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 28.56 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 5595  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 131.67  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR #80001
(BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 20.85 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET

(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 21.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #86074 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 10.90 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN).
3M #654-14AN VR #654-14AN (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 476  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8 1/2" X 11"
WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 100
SHEETS/PKG APC #130P-100 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 16.90  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, TEST SCORING, BLACK LEAD W/FITTED
ERASER, 12/PK, MUSGRAVE #100 VR #100 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348  05/15/2017 53.07 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX

WITH LATEX-FREE ERASER COMMERCIAL GRADE
YELLOW WOOD CASE DIXON ORIOLE #12886 VR

#12886 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 25.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK
TICONDEROGA DIXON #13882 VR #13882 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 6.49  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 1.60  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILD SIZE, SAFETY,
INTERCHANGEABLE FOR LEFT/RIGHT HANDS,
HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC, RUST PROOF BLADE
W/GUARDED BLADE TIP ACME VR #10545 VR #10545
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800348 05/15/2017 570 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" ECONOMY
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY STICKS AT A TOUCH, I'
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #5910 (BID 7345JEFF)

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 46.50  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 4.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 4.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 4.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 4.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 4.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 22.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

READING READING BOOKS LLC 1800325 05/15/2017 9.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 19.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 7.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 11.38 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 9.98  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 8.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 599  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327 05/15/2017 19.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
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REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327  05/15/2017 19.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327  05/15/2017 9.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1800327  05/15/2017 1255  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
2010) (1020) **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 1195 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 1195 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 4790 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 1497  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 2780  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 2299  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

RESOURCES FOR READING 1800328 05/15/2017 20.63  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 364 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS WHITE BORDETTE PACON
#37016 VR #006057

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 273 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS BLACK PACON #37306
BORDETTE VR #006087

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 273 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS VIOLET BORDETTE PACON
#37336 VR #006090

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 040  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART #032400 VR# 032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 0.18  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 848  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR 64-COLOR BOX CRAYOLA
#52-0064 VR #007539

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 592  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH SCHOOL SMART
#040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 1626  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE
CLOSURE 9" X 12" 28 LB. REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #085018

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 373  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-040 VR #007905

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 373  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-034 VR
#007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 282  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA ECONOMY GRADE 32 OZ
BLUE CRAYOLA ARTISTA II #54-3132-042 VR #007707

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 282  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA ECONOMY GRADE 32 OZ
GREEN CRAYOLA ARTISTA II #54-3132-044 VR #007716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 282  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA ECONOMY GRADE 32 OZ
RED CRAYOLA #54-3132-038 VR #007725

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 830 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED 100
SHEETS/PKG SAX #9738 VR #1285050

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 2.85  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB 50/PKG BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOM BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) TRU-RAY #102941 VR
#247969
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 236  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ASSORTED COLORS 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6503
VR #201204

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 290 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6303 VR #201183

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 220 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #7403 VR #201234

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 232  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6703 VR #201207

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 275  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #8003 VR
#1506449

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 2.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #9903 VR
#201187

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 248  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6603 VR #201181

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 10.30  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58

LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PK (50 EA-WHITE, 40
EA-HOL GREEN & SCARLET, 30 EA-BLUE & YW, 25
EA-BK & YW-ORANGE, 15 EA-BRN, PINK, SKY BLUE
& VIOLET) SUNWORKS #6525, VR #336373

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 2.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #7203 VR #201189
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 2.28  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #9203 VR #1506456
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 220  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #8403 VR #201192
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 290  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X12"50/PK

76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:BRILL
LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED, GOLD, LT RED,
MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) TRU-RAY #102940 VR #247968

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 2.16  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE, WIDE RULED 8" X
10-1/2" 100 SHEETS/PK WRITE WAY #MMK 09201 VR
#1469321

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 8.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/LATEX FREE ERASER 12/PKG
DIXON #14402 VR #1324451

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 13.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" BLUNT TIP,

LEFT/RIGHT HANDED, 1 3/4" CUT STAINLESS STEEL
SAFETY EDGE BLADES FISKARS #94167096]J VR
#372698

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 7.16  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" ASSORTED
COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW) RULED 1-1/2"
WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5186 VR #1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 3.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" ASSORTED
COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW) RULED 1-1/2"
WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5186 VR #1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 6.26  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" WHITE
RULED 1-1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5185
VR#1369508
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800333 05/15/2017 313  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610  900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" WHITE

RULED 1-1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5185

VR#1369508

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 0.97  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX
SCHOOL SMART #032403 VR# 032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 0.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART #032400 VR# 032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 0.17  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MINI 1/2" WIDTH 1/4" CAP 12/BOX
SCHOOL SMART VR# 038221

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 0.18 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 16.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800335 05/15/2017 23.19  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491059 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #1401885

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 10.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE SIZE MULTICULTURAL 8/BOX

(APRICOT, BLACK, BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY,
PEACH, TAN, AND WHITE) CRAYOLA #52-080W VR

#008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 8.30 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2" GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS 100/PKG SAX #9739 VR #1285051

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 8.30  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED 100
SHEETS/PKG SAX #9738 VR #1285050

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 10.30  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE. TRU-RAY #103026 VR #1006764

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 480  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103004 VR #053970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 6.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG SUNWORKS #6307 VR #1506461

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 2.12 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG SUNWORKS #7407 VR #201217

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 1.14  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG SUNWORKS #6707 VR #201211

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 1.06 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG SUNWORKS #8007 VR
#1506477

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 11.04  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON SUNWORKS #9907
VR #201199

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 2.48  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG SUNWORKS #6607, VR #299528

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 2.12  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG SUNWORKS #7207 VR #201200

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 13.56  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG SUNWORKS #9207 VR #1506484

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 3.18  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG SUNWORKS #8407 VR #201202

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 1.74  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6303 VR #201183

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 220  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #7403 VR #201234

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 0.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58

LB BROWN 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6703 VR #201207
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 1.65  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #8003 VR
#1506449

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 2.13  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #9903 VR
#201187

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 124  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #6603 VR #201181

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 11.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #9203 VR #1506456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800338 05/15/2017 1.65 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #8403 VR #201192

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 091  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR

BULLETIN BOARDS WHITE BORDETTE PACON
#37016 VR #006057

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 5.46  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS AZURE BLUE PACON BORDETTE
#0037166 PACON VR #006078

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 0.91 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS BLACK PACON #37306
BORDETTE VR #006087

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 1.82  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR

BULLETIN BOARDS NILE GREEN PACON BORDETTE
#37126 VR #006072

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 1.82  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS PINK PACON BORDETTE #37266
VR #006084

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 0.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART #032400 VR# 032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 18.20  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE SIZE MULTICULTURAL 8/BOX

(APRICOT, BLACK, BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY,
PEACH, TAN, AND WHITE) CRAYOLA #52-080W VR

#008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 16.50  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 8.64  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 8 COLOR 8/BOX

COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR
#007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 44.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR
#008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 1.62  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHIC, 6" X 9", 16-LB PAPER,
GREGG RULE, GREEN 80-SHEET COUNT, SPIRAL
BINDING, RULED WITH RED CENTER LINE. SCHOOL
SMART #12103 VR #085292

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 16.05 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4", 16-LB PAPER, PADDED,
WHITE ONLY, RULED PAPER, CHIPBOARD BACKING,
PERFORATED, 50 SHEETS/PAD, 12-50 SHEET PADS.
SCHOOL SMART #027433 VR #027433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 3320 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2" GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS 100/PKG SAX #9739 VR #1285051
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 2.38 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2" TABLET RULED

WHITE BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #0074710 VR
#1457443

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 7.14  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1" RULED WHITE
BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2-HOLE PUNCH
(25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #0074610 VR #006339

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 16.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG (BLUE, BRILL.
LIME, DARK GREEN, FEST. GREEN, LT. GREEN,
LILAC, ROYAL BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE, AND
VIOLET) TRU-RAY #102943 VR #1398063

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 246  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103002 VR #053964

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 5.15 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE. TRU-RAY #103026 VR #1006764

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 1.20 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103004 VR #053970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 2.46 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB. HOLIDAY RED TRU-RAY #10299 VR #216775

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 426  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG. SUNWORKS #9903 VR
#201187

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 3.60 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE, WIDE RULED 8" X
10-1/2" 100 SHEETS/PK WRITE WAY #MMK 09201 VR
#1469321

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 36.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/LATEX FREE ERASER 12/PKG
DIXON #14402 VR #1324451

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 2.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  RULER, PLASTIC, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12")
TRANSPARENT, 12/PK SCHOOL SMART #365433 VR
#365433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800343 05/15/2017 3.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" ASSORTED

COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW) RULED 1-1/2"
WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5186 VR #1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 15.82  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 17.81 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 10.36  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 31.67 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 29.69  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800346 05/15/2017 44.48  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 7.45  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 10.03 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 2.63 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 435  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 9.89  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 15.57  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 7.45  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 5.34  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800375 05/15/2017 10.55  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491012 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 126.69  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 1.64  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 409 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 8.57  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 17.81  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 527  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 329  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 27.71  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 18.99  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 2375  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 7.78  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 18.94  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 1201  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 8.84  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 18.08  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 16.69  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 791  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 2.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 2.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 5.80 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 6.86  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 21.77  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 745  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 474  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 6.20  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 12.53  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376  05/15/2017 1847  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 13.85  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 7.12 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 13.52  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800376 05/15/2017 51.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

27 FY 2018 5,906.57

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1752319 05/17/2017 84.78  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752262 05/17/2017 20.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR #GE048580

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752262 05/17/2017 35.84  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH
SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752293 05/17/2017 185.85  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TOWEL, PAPER KRAFT SINGLE FOLD 16 PKG/CASE
HILLYARD/WAUSAU #22010 VR #PAP22010 (FOR
SCHOOL USE)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752293 05/17/2017 71.70  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TISSUE, TOILET 2 PLY 96 ROLL/CASE INDIVIDUALLY
WRAPPED NOVA #4535 VR #RJS4535

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752293 05/17/2017 331.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  SPONGE, SCRUB 3 1/2" X 6" X 1" GREEN AND
YELLOW MEDIUM DUTY 20/CASE 3M
#3M-SCOTCHBRITE 74 VR #MIN61500110376

MARTIN THOMAS ROLLINS 1751870 05/15/2017 9,240.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0339 900XF  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1752306  05/17/2017 10.38  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1752306 05/17/2017 2238  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1752306 05/17/2017 21.57 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ASSORTED COLORS,
LIQUID PEN STYLE, CHISEL TIP, 10/SET, (BERRY,
BLUE, CORAL, FLUORESCENT GREEN,
FLUORESCENT ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR.
YELLOW, INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANDFORD

VR #24415PP
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750938 05/08/2017 28.84  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103090 VR #054918
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751989 05/15/2017 131.95 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0650 900XF  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 47.51 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 13.19  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 26.39  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 3.23  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 19.92  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 23.64 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 4.53  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 13.19  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 277 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 10.03 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 7.91 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752413 05/17/2017 19.26  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

14 FY 2017 10,375.96

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 0.85 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CLI #201E VR
#201E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 2.25  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 100/BX
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 0.57  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH #SBS1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 4.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1856 VR #SAM 1856 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 240 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1853 VR #SAM1853 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800356 05/15/2017 18.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASSORT CUT
END TAB 100/BOX FOR SHELF FILING SYSTEMS 11
POINT DOUBLE PLY STYLE DOUBLE THICK TAB
SMEAD #24134 VR #SMD24134
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KURTZ BROS INC 1800358 05/15/2017 31.80 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING MANILA 18" X 24" 50 LB UNIFORM

COLOR/FINISH ROUGH TEXTURE 500 SHEETS/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER #518M VR #35053

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800357 05/15/2017 2.49  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PACK, 3M VR#6549

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800357 05/15/2017 6.70  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800357 05/15/2017 8.58  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP LIGHT DUTY BLACK WIDE BASE

AND RUBBER SLIPPER DURABLE METAL
CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.

SWINGLINE VR #7040701
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800357 05/15/2017 477  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLUE
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-C
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800357 05/15/2017 3.12  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ ERASER, 12/PK, PREMIUM
CEDAR YELLOW WOOD CASE, MIRADO VR #2097
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800355 05/15/2017 4549  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONCIAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #58-8201

(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800355 05/15/2017 1254  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR #80001
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800355  05/15/2017 1238 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF SHARPENER, PENCIL MANUAL 8 HOLE DIAL

SELECTOR METAL FINISH WALL OR DESK MOUNT
W/SCREWS INCLUDED X-ACTO #KS1031 VR #KS1031
(BID 7345]EFF)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800354 05/15/2017 31.54  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800354 05/15/2017 3324 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800354 05/15/2017 9.87  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800354 05/15/2017 17.81 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0610 900XF  AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 5.60  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 48 COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0048 VR #007536

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 7.68  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #6 3/4 24 LB.
500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #085020

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 3.87  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  RULER, PLASTIC, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12")
TRANSPARENT, 12/PK SCHOOL SMART #365433 VR
#365433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 1.23  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB. HOLIDAY RED TRU-RAY #10299 VR #216775

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 1497  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING BOGUS 18" X 24" 80 LB "ONLY"

GRAY ONE SIDE SMOOTH/ONE SIDE ROUGH HEAVY
WEIGHT 250 SHTS/PKG SCHOOL SPECIALTY #818G250
VR #206342

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800377 05/15/2017 39.72  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MAT, ART PRE-CUT WHITE 6 PLY MEDIUM WEIGHT
NO BACKS 50/BOX MAT SIZE 16" X 22" STUART
#MO-16C VR #408482

14 FY 2018 321.47
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751643 05/11/2017 1,913.94  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942053 0643 140C PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID
DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751643 05/11/2017 1,863.54 ~ BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942053 0643 140C PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID

DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751643 05/11/2017 10496  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942053 0643 140C  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID
DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751644 05/11/2017 6.81  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID
DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752101 05/16/2017 296.52 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0650 900XF  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1752133 05/16/2017 593.04 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0650 900XF  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1752166 05/16/2017 483.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0734 900XA COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

PHONICS DANCE THE 1751966 05/15/2017 850.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942053 0338 140C SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

6 FY 2017 6,912.50
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1751259 05/10/2017 3,930.00 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0734 103C COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA 758-1600000421-1) **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752278 05/17/2017 107.52  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9031118 0610 103X WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

SEXTON TOM ASSOCIATES 1752487 05/18/2017 1,026.30  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9031198 0733 103X FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL (7302)
(BID DISOUNT IS 37.00%) **

3 FY 2017 5,063.82
AMERICAS FINEST FILTERS INC 1751529 05/11/2017 292.03  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  FILTER, SLIP-ON SERVICE ROLL 10 1/8" TO 11" X 45"
AIRGUARD #P1 SLIP POLY MEDIA VR #1066010
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1751124 05/09/2017 1,415.08  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  CAMERA, DOCUMENT (ANALOG AND DIGITAL).
ELMO. (BID DISCOUNT IS 27.80% OFF LIST) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751645 05/11/2017 21.80  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/2" FIRST QUALITY FOR HEAVY DUTY

STAPLER POLISHED WIRE 5000/BOX BOSTITCH VR
#BOSSB35125M

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751645 05/11/2017 14.88  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY RUBBER BASE EASY REAR
LOADING STRONG ARM STAPLES THROUGH 100
PAGES OR MORE. BOSTITCH #B310HDS VR

#BOSB310HDS
CYNTHIA LEA INC 1751648 05/11/2017 934.51 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CYNTHIA LEA INC 1751648 05/11/2017 323.75  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CYNTHIA LEA INC 1751648 05/11/2017 61.12  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
FIRST GETHSEMANE BAPTIST CHURC 1750909 05/08/2017 50.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C SERVICE, CAMP **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1750939 05/08/2017 43.58  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1750939 05/08/2017 31.20 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1750939 05/08/2017 26.64 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1750939 05/08/2017 17.28  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1750940 05/08/2017 2592  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 39.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 36.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 17.76  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 24.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 1296  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
GEDDES RAYMOND & COMPANY INC 1752018 05/15/2017 53.28  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 495.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  TOWEL, PAPER KRAFT SINGLE FOLD 16 PKG/CASE

HILLYARD/WAUSAU #22010 VR #PAP22010 (FOR

SCHOOL USE)
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 152.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  SOAP, HAND FOAM CLEANER AFFINITY 4-1250

ML/CASE HILLYARD #00390 VR #HIL0039003
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HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 179.85  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  BAG, PLASTIC 43" X 48" APPROX 56 GAL 100
BAGS/CASE HILLYARD/BERRY #922719 VR
#LRQ4348100K

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 8270  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  DEODORANT, APPLE SCENTED LIQUID DEODORANT
HIL0046704 TAKE DOWN GREEN APPLE DEODORIZER
(1QT)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 2328  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  CLEANER, FLOOR UHS RESTORER HILLYARD
#HIL00539

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 71.94  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  BAG, PLASTIC 24" X 33" 12-16 GAL 250 BAGS/CASE
HILLYARD/BERRY #879789 VR #LRV2433100K

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 90.40  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  PAD, STRIPPING 20" DIAMETER BLACK STRIP 5/CASE
HILLYARD/AMERICO #400120 VR HIL42720

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 911.20  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  FINISH, FLOOR 5-GALLON BAG-IN-BOX HILLYARD
EXPLORER #HIL0053407

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 181.44  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 0.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  DISPENSING UNIT, CHEMICAL DILUTION SYSTEM
HIL99700EG DISPENSER ARSENAL 1 EGAP (WALL
MOUNT) (NO COST)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 26.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  PAD, SCRUBBING DOODLE BUG BROWN 4 1/2" X 10"
5/PKG HILLYARD/AMERICO #541010 VR #HIL29960

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 13.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  PLUNGER, COMMODE POWER DRAIN PUMP HEAVY
DUTY 4 1/2" X 24" CONTINENTAL #520 VR #CON520

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751373 05/10/2017 2640 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  GLOVES, LARGE 100% LATEX FREE POWDER FREE
NON-STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BOX TRADEX #N400
VR #NLG400

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751659 05/11/2017 68.16  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601087 0610 900XF  CLEANER, GLASS HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00839 VR #HIL0083925

KURTZ BROS INC 1751371 05/10/2017 2500 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  ERASER, ART GUM 2" X 1" SANFORD #73030 VR
#57605

LOUISVILLE BALLET 1750873 05/08/2017 50.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C  SERVICE, CAMP **

LOUISVILLE ZOO 1750930 05/08/2017 50.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C  SERVICE, CAMP **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751375 05/10/2017 7.80  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE
GREEN 12/BOX CRAYOLOA VR #7800-044

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751375 05/10/2017 47.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE. ELMERS VR #E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751375 05/10/2017 36.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800

CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-8016

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751376 05/10/2017 31.96 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 90 LB,
WHITE, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #40311
VR #240556

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751376 05/10/2017 15.98  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 90 LB,

YELLOW, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC
#49141 VR #240549

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1750874 05/08/2017 10.98  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0610 125C PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK,
MEDIUM, 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE #1746323 VR #1746323 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1750874 05/08/2017 15.34  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0610 125C GLUE, STICK 0.24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE. ELMERS VR #EPI555 (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 6.49 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 649  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 6.49  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 649  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 649  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 649  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS, HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" (25/BOX - ALL ONE COLOR)
FILE-EZ VR #80912XX (COLORS: 00-WHITE, 20-LT
BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE, 58-RED, 60-GREEN,
70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 50.70  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PENCIL, TEST SCORING, BLACK LEAD W/FITTED
ERASER, 12/PK, MUSGRAVE #100 VR #100 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 6.29 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #DS330BK VR #DS330BK (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 6.27 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR #80001
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 1250  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3 MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX SHARPIE VR #38201
(BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 8.84  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SHARPIE VR #38250 (BID

7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 2230  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SHARPIE VR #75846 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 17.90  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMER'S VR
#E340 (BID 7345]EFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 13.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  GLUE PUMP FOR 128 OZ BOTTLE OF GLUE ELMERS

VR #E343 (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 3.49 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP RED CHISEL SHAPED TO FIT

ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 2.04  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF BAND, RUBBER #64 3 1/2" X 1/4" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE "ADVANTAGE" #64 VR #64 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751377 05/10/2017 9.90  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 5" X 8" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
OXFORD #50 VR #50 (BID 7345JEFF)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 897  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 29099  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 19.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 6.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 9.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 9.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 2097  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1750941 05/08/2017 89.97  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610  900XF  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES ** (KPC 2010)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 4280  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610  900XA PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL SMART #WNP912500-5987 VR
#085596

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 0.54  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601124 0610 900XA  PAPER, NEWSPRINT 12" X 18" 30LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE
MEDIUM TOOTH NON-BRITTLE 500 SHEETS/REAM
SCHOOL SMART #WNP1218500-5987 VR #085597

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 77.50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR

#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 10.25  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76 LB
BLACK 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103061 VR #054150

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 6.40  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB TRU-RAY #103022 VR #054027

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 12.15  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB BLUE 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103054 VR #054129

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 520  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB TRU-RAY #102960 VR #216777

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 6.15  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB. HOLIDAY RED TRU-RAY #10299 VR #216775

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 492  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103002 VR #053964

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 2.56 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE. TRU-RAY #103019 VR #054411

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 12.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103004 VR #053970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 23.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103036 VR #054069

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 20.60 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE. TRU-RAY #103026 VR #1006764

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 19.80  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB WHITE 50/PKG. TRU-RAY #103058 VR #054141
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 13.60 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12"

STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW) TRU-RAY #103031 VR #054054

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 26.50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE. 50/PKG
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW) TRU-RAY #103063 VR #054156

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1751374 05/10/2017 7.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" (50/PKG)
76 LB WARM ASSORTED PACKAGE
(COLORS:FESTIVE RED, GOLD, HOLIDAY RED, LIGHT
RED, LIGHT YELLOW, ORANGE, PINK, PUMPKIN,
SHOCKING PINK AND YELLOW) TRU-RAY #102947 VR

#1398064
ST STEPHEN FAMILY LIFE CENTER IN' 1750908 05/08/2017 50.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C SERVICE, CAMP **
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 49.95 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 29.85  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734  900XF EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE. CONSUMER GRADE. (BID
DISCOUNT IS 45.00% OFF LIST) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 29.85  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE. CONSUMER GRADE. (BID
DISCOUNT IS 45.00% OFF LIST) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 29.85 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734  900XF EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE. CONSUMER GRADE. (BID
DISCOUNT IS 45.00% OFF LIST) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 89.50 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752195 05/16/2017 89.50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE DANCE. 1750875 05/08/2017 50.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C SERVICE, CAMP **
YMCA CEP 1752483 05/18/2017 1,750.00  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602104 0673 125C SERVICE, CAMP **
26 FY 2017 8,994.19
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1800452 05/16/2017 35840  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLOO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLACK BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-051 VR #007875

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BROWN BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-007 VR
#007881

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ RED BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-038 VR #007899

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET BOTTLE NON

TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-040 VR #007905
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-034 VR
#007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLUE BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-042 VR #007878

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-044 VR #007887

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ TURQUOISE BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-048 VR
#007902

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1800442 05/16/2017 11.19  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ WHITE BOTTLE NON
TOXIC CRAYOLA PREMIER #54-1232-053 VR #007908

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 183.60  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 137.76 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 137.76 = BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 137.76 = BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 13776 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 13776 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

STUDIES WEEKLY 1800476 05/16/2017 137.76 ~ BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2602170 0644 160D BOOK **

26 FY 2018 2,387.27

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 3.72 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 3.72 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 3.72 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 37.71 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 77.20  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800448 05/16/2017 87.70  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800449 05/16/2017 288.09  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800449 05/16/2017 22.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800449 05/16/2017 74.04  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1800449 05/16/2017 8.24  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 7.69  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ek

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 7.69  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)

ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 7.69  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)

dk
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 11.19  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
EX

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1349  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1349  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*k

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 6.99  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 6.99  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
X

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 836  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 11.19  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*k

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 23.79  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 40.53  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (BID DISCOUNT IS 30%
OFF LIST) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 2541  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 4500 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*k

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 18.19  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1046  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
X

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 12.59  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 26.95  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
sk

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1536  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1746 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
X

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 20.99  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 38.69  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*k

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 1260  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
ok

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 0.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
*%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 6.99  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
k%

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1800441 05/16/2017 6.96  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291170 0644 BOOK, PAPERBACK (BID DISCOUNT IS 30% OFF LIST)
sk

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800226 05/12/2017 1824  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 PENCIL, WRITING #3, HARD, YELLOW W/LATEX FREE

ERASER 12/PKG DIXON TICONDEROGA #13883 VR
#13883 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800226 05/12/2017 32.34  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SHARPIE VR #37001 (BID 7345JEFF)
4 FY 2018 1,073.46
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1751248 05/10/2017 1,212.75  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381077 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (BID
DISCOUNT IS 5% OFF LIST) **
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752124 05/16/2017 290.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381918 0650  A17XA PROJECTORS/LAMP

MODULES/PRINTERS/ACCESSORIES (EPSON ENAP
AGREEMENT PRICING MA-758-1400000662) **

SPAROUGH TOM 1750918 05/08/2017 400.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382104 0349  125C  SERVICE, FEE **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752125 05/16/2017 87.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381013 0650  900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

4 FY 2017 1,989.75

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 1751178 05/09/2017 321400 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0734  103C  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1752219 05/17/2017 4236 BROOKLAWN 2211198 0734 103X  COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-1400000662) (1031) **

TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTE 1751481 05/10/2017 90.00 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643 103C WORKBOOK *#*

TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTE 1751481  05/10/2017 1,155.00 BROOKLAWN 212121 0644  103C  BOOK **

TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTE 1751481  05/10/2017 75.00 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643  103C  WORKBOOK **

TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTE 1751481  05/10/2017 598.00 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643  103C  WORKBOOK **

TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTE 1751481  05/10/2017 9590 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0643  103C  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

3 FY 2017 5,270.26
ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 1751174 05/09/2017 3,675.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0739  900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 1751174 05/09/2017 650.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0739  900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 1751174 05/09/2017 540.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0739  900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 1751174 05/09/2017 200.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0739 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752320 05/17/2017 45.84  BROWN SCHOOL 1651061 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 1751109 05/09/2017 3,053.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651925 0514 900XA  SERVICE, BUS AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY RUNS AND
ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (7063) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751378 05/10/2017 10.90  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3"

PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN).
3M #654-14AN VR #654-14AN (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751378 05/10/2017 15.57 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 736X9  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001 (BID 7345JEFF)
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1751378 05/10/2017 10.32 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 736X9  PENCIL, WRITING # 2 1/2, MEDIUM, SOFT, YELLOW

W/PINK ERASER 12/PKG DIXON ORIOLE #12875 VR
#12875 (BID 7345IEFF)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 25.14  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 0.72 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 0.80  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART #032400 VR# 032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 20.16 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 534  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 17.01  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449  05/18/2017 1628  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 129.33  BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 2771  BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 10492  BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 2125 BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449  05/18/2017 4223  BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449  05/18/2017 107.30  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 77.07  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 34.17  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 27.97  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 77.07  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 3417  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449  05/18/2017 1477 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 567 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 5.67 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 87.90 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1752449 05/18/2017 39.58  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
5 FY 2017 9,122.86
POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS 1751991 05/15/2017 1136 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-1400000662) (1031) **
PURCHASE POWER 1752339 05/17/2017 5327  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 89.55  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 8.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 8.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 107.46  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 1791  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 3582  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 8.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 8.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 71.64  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 26.86  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 35.82  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 26.86  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 3582 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 3582  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
RAYMOND WEAVER 1752414 05/17/2017 35.82  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 900XA  BOOK, METHOD (7300) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1752321 05/17/2017 263.67  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 900XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1752321 05/17/2017 263.67  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 900XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1752321 05/17/2017 5273  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SAVERS 1752338 05/17/2017 203.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
SCHOOL SAVERS 1752338 05/17/2017 10.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 1752201 05/16/2017 99.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0739 900XF  EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,

LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE. CONSUMER GRADE. (BID

DISCOUNT IS 45.00% OFF LIST) **
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BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY 1751102 05/09/2017 150.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **

BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY 1751102 05/09/2017 10.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751664 05/11/2017 51.44  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751664 05/11/2017 5144 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1751664 05/11/2017 5144 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CROWN TROPHY 1751101 05/09/2017 95.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432104 0674 125C  TROPHY **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751665 05/11/2017 13.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  HEAD, MOP 16 OZ MEDIUM CLAMP STYLE
HILLYARD #24991 VR #HIL24991

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751665 05/11/2017 18.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  HEAD, MOP WET 24 OZ LARGE 5" HEADBAND
CLAMP HILLYARD #24992 VR #HIL24992

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1751665 05/11/2017 2625 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  DUST, MOP MICROFIBER 18" LENGTH 100%

MICROFIBER HIGH PILE AND LOOP FRINGE
RUBBERMAID #Q418 VR #RUBQ418GR

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 63.16 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  CABINET, PAPER TOWEL SINGLE FOLD
CONTINENTAL #630W (CABINET FOR KRAFT SINGLE
FOLD TOWELS)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 79.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  BROOM, LARGE/JANITOR RUBBERMAID #6381RD

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 11499  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  BUCKET, FINISH, BLUE, HILLYARD RUBQ930BL

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 9426  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  PAD, 18" WHITE/BLUE MICROFIBER, CS/6 HILLYARD
RUBQ800WH

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 13.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  FRAME, DUST MOP 18" LENGTH ALUMINUM FLAT
FRAME 6/CS RUBBERMAID #Q560 VR #RUBQ560YW

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 428.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  FINISH, FLOOR 5-GALLON BAG-IN-BOX HILLYARD
EXPLORER #HIL0053407

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 205.20  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610 900XF  STRIPPER, FLOOR FINISH REMOVER FOR THE

REMOVAL OF HIGH SPEED BURNISHED POLISH
5-GALLON BAG-IN-BOX HILLYARD DEVASTATOR
#HILLYARD 0014707

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1752322 05/17/2017 320 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431087 0610  900XF PAD, DOODLE BUG WHITE (BUFFING) 4 1/2" X 10"
10/PK HILLYARD/AMERICO #510110 VR #HIL29958

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 1752313 05/17/2017 4344  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431059 0641  900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS
(7183) **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 327.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS 3"
CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE 3M VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 920 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT, MEDIUM POINT, BLACK, BIC
ROUND STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC VR #GSM11-BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 920 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE BIC ROUND
STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC VR #GSM11-BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 920 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED BIC ROUND
STICK 12 COUNT BOX. BIC VR #GSM11-RD

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 2862 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLACK
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-A

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 28.62 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLUE
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-C

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1751660  05/11/2017 2736 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610  900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM RED LATEX-FREE

GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-B
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OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751663 05/11/2017 27.96  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
BLUE, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81328
VR #348250

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751663 05/11/2017 2796  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
GREEN, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81358
VR #675025

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751663 05/11/2017 2796  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,

WHITE, ACID FREE ARCHIVAL QUALITY,
250SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #80218 VR
#348243

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1751663 05/11/2017 2796  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB,
YELLOW, ACID FREE ARCHIVAL QUALITY, 250
SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #81338 VR #348268

PITNEY BOWES 1751714 05/12/2017 500.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750943 05/08/2017 55.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750943 05/08/2017 55.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750943 05/08/2017 117.75 ~ BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1750943 05/08/2017 3416 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 46.26 ~ BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 49.08  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 13.52  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 5424  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 2334  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 16.23  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 39.57  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 15.45 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58

LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PK (50 EA-WHITE, 40
EA-HOL GREEN & SCARLET, 30 EA-BLUE & YW, 25
EA-BK & YW-ORANGE, 15 EA-BRN, PINK, SKY BLUE
& VIOLET) SUNWORKS #6525, VR #336373

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 3326  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 336  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 12.86  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 3879  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 474  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 291  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX
SCHOOL SMART #032403 VR# 032403
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 120  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK SCHOOL SMART #032400 VR# 032400
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 792 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0024 VR #007521
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1750919 05/08/2017 4240  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431121 0610  900XA PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/LATEX FREE ERASER 12/PKG
DIXON #14402 VR #1324451
12 FY 2017 4,614.65
MATH SOLUTIONS 1800497  05/16/2017 1,198.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0641  460B  BOOK **
MATH SOLUTIONS 1800497  05/16/2017 35940 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0641  460B  BOOK **
12 FY 2018 1,557.40

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 1751487 05/10/2017 8,900.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0735 160B SOFTWARE **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 1793  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 234  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 19.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 423  CAMPTAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 470  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 1137  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 18.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 446  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 5.15  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 1138  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 1138  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 524  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 5501  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 506 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 14.16 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 7.08  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 6.44  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 1846  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 223.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 17.10  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1752379 05/17/2017 31.05 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751477 05/10/2017 119.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650 310B  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751478 05/10/2017 381.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650 310B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751478 05/10/2017 576.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650 310B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751478 05/10/2017 576.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650 310B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1751478 05/10/2017 576.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0650 310B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

INK PRODUCTIONS 1751657 05/11/2017 57.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

17 FY 2017 11,679.52
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 2475  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 100/BX

CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 17.10 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH #SBS1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 19.11 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 20.58  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TAPE, FILAMENT 1" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 170 LBS. IN TENSILE STRENGTH, IPG VR
#IPGRG3154

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 1.70  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CLI #201E VR
#201E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 12.72 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, YELLOW, 12/BX. BIC
#BL11YW VR #BICBL11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 85.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLUE RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BICGSMG11BE VR
#BICGSMGI11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 8.25 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLUE RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BICGSMG11BE VR
#BICGSMG11BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 1.65 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLACK RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 11.45  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE BLUE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX VR
#PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 11.45  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE GREEN LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX
#R15213BGR VR# PFXR15213BGR

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 20.75 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 60 YDS WITH
DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERICIAL
GRADE DUC #07364 VR #DUC07364

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 7740  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3
CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TOP TAB 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK 100/BOX (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 12.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1856 VR #SAM 1856 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 0.56 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #3 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO501

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 3.18  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, ORANGE, 12/BX. BIC
#BL110R VR #BICBL110R

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 2.10 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PROTRACTOR, 6" RULER ACROSS BOTTOM, CLEAR
PLASTIC W/ OPEN ARC, 12/PK SPARCO #01490 VR
#SPR01490

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 1.65 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM GREEN RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BICGSMG11GN VR #BICGSMG11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 2470  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BOARD, PRESENTATION 48" x 36" WHITE TRI-FOLD

SINGLE WALL CORRUGATION FOLDS TO 24" X 36"
PACON VR #PAC3763EA MUST BE PURCHASED IN
INCREMENTS OF 24

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 9.15  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, 4" X 4" LINED, SUPER STICKY,
90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK. 3M #6756SSUC VR
#MMMO6756SSUC
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 1256 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY, 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED, & WHITE)
SAMSILL #1858 VR #SAM1858 SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1800472 05/16/2017 3024  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT,
ERGONOMIC DESIGN, METAL CONSTRUCTION. 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY. SWINGLINE #S7087845
VR #SWIS7087845

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 6.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 6.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 2532 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709 05/17/2017 844  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 13.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709 05/17/2017 6.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 8.44  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709 05/17/2017 2239  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

DEMCO 1800709  05/17/2017 8470  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (1020) (CATALOG
DISCOUNT CODE #C92009)

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 13.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 31.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 19.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 6.39  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 639  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524 05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 542  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 27.12  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1726 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 13.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 11.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
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KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 15.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 13.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 7.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1199  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 33.83  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1279  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 11.96 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3200 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 12.76  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 19.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 41.57 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 11.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1199  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 40.68  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 13.56  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1599  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 8.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1326  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1599  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 7.98  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.19  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 6.39  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 8.79  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1599  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 7.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 479  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 279  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 8.79  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 8.79  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 295  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 559  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1675  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
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KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 279  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 279  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 1039  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 7.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 11.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3.59  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 4926  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 9.58  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 599  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524 05/16/2017 2879  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 559  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 3293  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 1800524  05/16/2017 5502  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **
KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 388.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" KURTZ BROS #508 VR #01455

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 291.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS ##78101 VR #01125

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 9.15  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS, 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE,
LEFT/RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS #004254 VR #10219

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 73.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON, 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES TO FIT MOST STANDARD 3 RING
BINDERS, CLEAR WINDOW FOR VIEWING, NO SNAG
CLOSURE BAZIC #803 VR #57586

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 3.75  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE 1-1/2"
GUIDELINE RULED WITH 3/4" DOTTED MIDLINE ON
ONE SIDE AND A SINGLE LINE RULED ON THE
OPPOSITE SIDE 100/PACK AMERICAN PAPER #9763

VR #27408

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 5.31 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON ##58506
VR #84975

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 29.76 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500

SHEETS/REAMS WHITE RULED W/SOLID LINE 3/4"
APART W/GUIDELINE IN BETWEEN, AMERICAN
PAPER #00072 VR #57527

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 41.44  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS,
25/BOX/ONE COLOR PER BX FILE EZ #80128XX, VR
#16002 AVAIL. COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE,
#23-DK BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN, #70
YELLOW #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 41.44  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS,
25/BOX/ONE COLOR PER BX FILE EZ #80128XX, VR
#16002 AVAIL. COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE,
#23-DK BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN, #70
YELLOW #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **



e T
Public Schools A

5/22/2017 Shapmg the Future Page 50 of 485
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
5/8/2017 THROUGH 5/21/2017
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
KURTZ BROS INC 1800819 05/19/2017 41.44 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS,

25/BOX/ONE COLOR PER BX FILE EZ #80128XX, VR
#16002 AVAIL. COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE,
#23-DK BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN, #70
YELLOW #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

LAKESHORE LEARNING 1800711  05/17/2017 3719  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

LAKESHORE LEARNING 1800711  05/17/2017 27.89  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

LAKESHORE LEARNING 1800711  05/17/2017 32.54  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 1800388 05/15/2017 402  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M VR #6200-34

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388 05/15/2017 29.43  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS 3"
CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE 3M VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 1800388 05/15/2017 41.60 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ ERASER, 12/PK, PREMIUM
CEDAR YELLOW WOOD CASE, MIRADO VR #2097

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388 05/15/2017 3735 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PACK, 3M VR#6549

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388  05/15/2017 560 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 1 1/2" X 2", 100
SHEET/PAD, 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #6539

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 1800388 05/15/2017 778  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF PENCIL, MECHANICAL .7MM LEAD W/ERASER

BLACK RUBBER GRIP AND POCKET CLIP
W/ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS NON-REFILLABLE
12/BOX, VR #MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388 05/15/2017 740  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100
SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. 3M VR #660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388 05/15/2017 3440  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK 3M VR #559

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1800388 05/15/2017 23.76  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT, POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT/LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES,
LARGE FINGER LOOP AND ERGONOMIC THUMB
LOOP, ANTIMICROBIAL HANDLE, LIFETIME
WARRANTY FISKARS VR #194580-1021

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800390 05/15/2017 31.96 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 90 LB,
WHITE, 250 SHEETS/PK. NEENAH PAPER INC #40311
VR #240556

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800390 05/15/2017 299  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, BLUE, BIC #BL11-BE,

SANFORD #27010,12/BOX, ONE COLOR PER BOX. BIC
CORP #BL11-BLU VR #257711

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800390 05/15/2017 299  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, GREEN, 12/BX. BIC CORP
#BL11-GRN VR #257681

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800390 05/15/2017 299  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, PINK, 12/BX. BIC CORP
#BL11-PINK VR #257701

OFFICE DEPOT INC 1800390 05/15/2017 590  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL

TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). BIC CORP #BLRP51-AST

VR #292415
PREMIER AGENDAS 1800671 05/17/2017 423.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BOOK, AGENDA ELEMENTARY 8 1/2" X 11"**
PREMIER AGENDAS 1800671 05/17/2017 273.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF BOOK, AGENDA ELEMENTARY 8 1/2" X 11"**
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 4537  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP RED CHISEL SHAPED TO FIT

ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 18.81 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
OXFORD #30 (BID 7345JEFF)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 26.45 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. MACO #MML1000 VR #MML1000 (BID

7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 2230  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SHARPIE VR #75846 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 123.09  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 8720  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK, (CAPETOWN).
3M #654-14AN VR #654-14AN (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 143.65 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, TEST SCORING, BLACK LEAD W/FITTED
ERASER, 12/PK, MUSGRAVE #100 VR #100 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 420  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 1/2" X 1296" ECONOMY,

TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY, STICKS AT A TOUCH 1"
CORE. 3M HIGHLAND #5910 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 21.16 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE 1" X 2 5/8",
WHITE, COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. MACO #ML3000
VR #ML3000 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 17.68  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SHARPIE VR #38250 (BID
7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 26.16 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #86074 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 12.60  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
YELLOW WITH SMEAR GUARD, 12/BOX, SANFORD
#25005 VR #25005 (BID 7345JEFF)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1800712 05/17/2017 1120  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC (BID 7345JEFF)
